
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

1500 m M35
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Bernard Lagat USA Birmingham, GBR 10-02-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 3:35.49

Heat 1/2 Start: 23-03-31   16:17:27

1 2036 Andrea SIGISMONDI M35 4:09.768 Q SB   Italy

2 3192 Ricardo PAIXÃO M35 4:09.8210 Q    Portugal

3 890 Tino HANKE M35 4:10.296 q    Germany

4 2017 Mattia RIZZO M35 4:14.299 q    Italy

5 578 Houssamoudine AHMED M35 4:15.497 q    France

6 2626 Marek JENDRYCH M35 4:15.773     Poland

7 3429 Aitor CASAL M35 4:17.355  SB   Spain

8 4100 Stanley PEYTON M35 4:17.402     United States of America

9 332 Michal BRODA M35 4:48.974     Czech Republic

10 1235 Scott BREWER M35 5:05.281  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

200m 890 33.82 (33.82)

Intermediate

400m 890 1:09.82 (36.00)

600m 890 1:45.61 (35.79)

800m 890 2:20.23 (34.63)

1400m 2036 3:55.04 (29.80)

1000m 890 2:54.19 (33.96)

1200m 2036 3:25.24 (31.06)

Tino HANKE

Tino HANKE

Tino HANKE

Tino HANKE

Tino HANKE

Andrea SIGISMONDI

Andrea SIGISMONDI

Heat 2/2 Start: 23-03-31   16:24:30

1 903 Florian HERR M35 4:10.281 Q    Germany

2 982 Andreas KUHLEN M35 4:11.283 Q    Germany

3 4032 Mark HUSTED M35 4:12.169 q    United States of America

4 1268 Mike CUMMINGS M35 4:12.298 q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

5 749 Renaud SEGARD M35 4:12.385 q    France

6 3185 Tiago GRAÇA M35 4:14.4010 q    Portugal

7 2460 Mateusz BRYLEWSKI M35 4:15.297 q SB   Poland

8 1741 Andrew HOBBS M35 4:19.806  SB   Ireland

9 3540 ALONSO Eduardo MARTÍNEZ M35 4:26.724  SB   Spain

10 175 Gaetan PIETTE M35 4:49.572  SB   Belgium

200m 749 32.74 (32.74)

Intermediate

400m 749 1:07.43 (34.69)

600m 749 1:42.67 (35.25)

800m 982 2:17.69 (35.02)

1400m 904 3:55.24 (31.55)

1000m 982 2:51.78 (34.10)

1200m 982 3:23.70 (31.92)

Renaud SEGARD

Renaud SEGARD

Renaud SEGARD

Andreas KUHLEN

Andreas KUHLEN

Andreas KUHLEN
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 8  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Andrea SIGISMONDI M35 Italy 4:09.761 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 Ricardo PAIXÃO M35 Portugal 4:09.822 Q    

3 Heat 2 Florian HERR M35 Germany 4:10.281 Q    

4 Heat 1 Tino HANKE M35 Germany 4:10.293 q    

5 Heat 2 Andreas KUHLEN M35 Germany 4:11.282 Q    

6 Heat 2 Mark HUSTED M35 United States of America 4:12.163 q    

7 Heat 2 Mike CUMMINGS M35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4:12.294 q    

8 Heat 2 Renaud SEGARD M35 France 4:12.385 q    

9 Heat 1 Mattia RIZZO M35 Italy 4:14.294 q    

10 Heat 2 Tiago GRAÇA M35 Portugal 4:14.406 q    

11 Heat 2 Mateusz BRYLEWSKI M35 Poland 4:15.297 q SB   

12 Heat 1 Houssamoudine AHMED M35 France 4:15.495 q    

13 Heat 1 Marek JENDRYCH M35 Poland 4:15.776     

14 Heat 1 Aitor CASAL M35 Spain 4:17.357  SB   

15 Heat 1 Stanley PEYTON M35 United States of America 4:17.408     

16 Heat 2 Andrew HOBBS M35 Ireland 4:19.808  SB   

17 Heat 2 ALONSO Eduardo MARTÍNEZ M35 Spain 4:26.729  SB   

18 Heat 1 Michal BRODA M35 Czech Republic 4:48.979     

19 Heat 2 Gaetan PIETTE M35 Belgium 4:49.5710  SB   

20 Heat 1 Scott BREWER M35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:05.2810  SB   

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Heat 1 Andrea SIGISMONDI Italy 4:09.761 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 Ricardo PAIXÃO Portugal 4:09.822 Q    

3 Heat 2 Florian HERR Germany 4:10.281 Q    

4 Heat 1 Tino HANKE Germany 4:10.293 q    

5 Heat 2 Andreas KUHLEN Germany 4:11.282 Q    

6 Heat 2 Mark HUSTED United States of America 4:12.163 q    

7 Heat 2 Mike CUMMINGS Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4:12.294 q    

8 Heat 2 Renaud SEGARD France 4:12.385 q    

9 Heat 1 Mattia RIZZO Italy 4:14.294 q    

10 Heat 2 Tiago GRAÇA Portugal 4:14.406 q    

11 Heat 2 Mateusz BRYLEWSKI Poland 4:15.297 q SB   

12 Heat 1 Houssamoudine AHMED France 4:15.495 q    

13 Heat 1 Marek JENDRYCH Poland 4:15.776     

14 Heat 1 Aitor CASAL Spain 4:17.357  SB   

15 Heat 1 Stanley PEYTON United States of America 4:17.408     

16 Heat 2 Andrew HOBBS Ireland 4:19.808  SB   

17 Heat 2 ALONSO Eduardo MARTÍNEZ Spain 4:26.729  SB   

18 Heat 1 Michal BRODA Czech Republic 4:48.979     

19 Heat 2 Gaetan PIETTE Belgium 4:49.5710  SB   

20 Heat 1 Scott BREWER Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:05.2810  SB   
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